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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30508

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) TRYSA Force

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RMA 2

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) TRYSA Force

001
010
011
012
017
002
028
030
004
041
042
007
008
009

C

Name

Daniel Alvarez

Joel Rangel-Rodriguez
Jackson Barnes
Kaiden Cearnel

Noah Lynch

Daniel Rangel-Rodriguez
Gavin Edwards
Braxton Tyler

Gabriel Lopez-Pacheco
Isaiah Gonzales
Carrson Phillips
Robert Milton

Levi Willis

Yousef Sarhan

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

010
011
012
013
015
017
024
003
004
005
006
007
009

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) OCSA Coastal Crew Blue

Name

Liam Lozano
Israel Garcia
Jase Gerber

Dallas Frazier

Goals Misconduct

Edwin Hilario Perez

Lucas Stiles
Ethan Morton

Gavin Huffman

Dawson Geohagan

Oliver Mcmahon

Gavin Whisenhunt

Jace Hunter
Armani Aidoo

Hudson Byrd

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




